



CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FACILITY
CONCRETE RESTORATION & CONCRETE LINING PROJECT
BID TABULATION: RFP EP21/22-20R
BID OPENING THURSDAY MARCH 16, 2023 AT 11:00AM

BIDDER INFORMATION				HART ENGINEERING 800 Scenic View Drive Cumberland, RI 02864		R.ZOPPO CORP. 160 Old Maple Street Stoughton, MA 02072	
LUMP SUM BID PRICE, ITEM NO. 1				\$3,472,250.00		\$4,065,000.00	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
2	ADDITIONAL REPAIR TYPE 1	SQUARE FOOT	500	\$44.00	\$22,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
3	ADDITIONAL REPAIR TYPE 2	SQUARE FOOT	500	\$163.00	\$81,500.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00
4	ADDITIONAL REPAIR TYPE 3	LINEAR FOOT	250	\$173.00	\$43,250.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00
5	ADDITIONAL CONCRETE LINING	SQUARE FOOT	500	\$33.00	\$16,500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
6	ADDITIONAL BYPASS PUMPING	DAY	25	\$2,600.00	\$65,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$200,000.00
7	ADDITIONAL TESTING ALLOWANCE	EACH	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
8	TEMPORARY BYPASS PUMPING FUEL OR POWER ALLOWANCE	EACH	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS				-	\$378,250.00	-	\$562,500.00
TOTAL OF LUMP SUM & UNIT PRICE BIDS = TOTAL BID PRICE (AMOUNT IN FIGURES)				\$3,850,500.00		\$4,627,500.00	
TOTAL OF LUMP SUM & UNIT PRICE BIDS = TOTAL BID PRICE (AMOUNT IN WORDS)				Three Million Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Five Hundred Dollars		Four Million Six Hundred Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars	